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2024 Team Stats for Plano (ALL)
Pitching Report
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Nick Serio

Kaden Aguirre

Jason Phillips

Rylan Aguirre

Josh Stellwagen

Jake Dixon

Matthew Bruell

Quentin Santoria

Julius Trevino

Ruben Quintero

Lucas Martin

 

Kaden Aguirre

Matthew Bruell

Jason Phillips

Julius Trevino

Rylan Aguirre

Quentin Santoria

Nick Serio

Justin Bishop

 

Matthew Bruell

Jason Phillips

Rylan Aguirre

Quentin Santoria

Josh Stellwagen

Nick Serio

 

Rylan Aguirre

Jason Phillips

Matthew Bruell

 

Kaden Aguirre

Julius Trevino

Justin Bishop

Matthew Bruell

Jason Phillips

Rylan Aguirre

Quentin Santoria

Nick Serio

 

Rylan Aguirre

Kaden Aguirre

Matthew Bruell
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W

 7

 4

 3

 2
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 1

 1

L

 2

 2

 1

 1

 1

 1

S

 3

 2

 1

WIN%

 1000
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GP

 10

 9

 9
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Jason Phillips

Julius Trevino

Jake Dixon

Nick Serio

Quentin Santoria

Josh Stellwagen

Ruben Quintero

 

 

Kaden Aguirre

Matthew Bruell

Jason Phillips

Rylan Aguirre

Julius Trevino

Quentin Santoria

Jake Dixon

Josh Stellwagen

Nick Serio

Ruben Quintero

 

Matthew Bruell

Kaden Aguirre

Jason Phillips

Rylan Aguirre

Julius Trevino

Quentin Santoria

Nick Serio

Jake Dixon

Josh Stellwagen

Ruben Quintero

 

Matthew Bruell

Kaden Aguirre

Julius Trevino

Jason Phillips

Quentin Santoria

Rylan Aguirre

Nick Serio

Josh Stellwagen

Jake Dixon

Ruben Quintero

Lucas Martin

 

Matthew Bruell

Kaden Aguirre

Julius Trevino

Jason Phillips

Quentin Santoria

Rylan Aguirre

Nick Serio

Josh Stellwagen

Jake Dixon

 9

 7

 5

 4

 3

 2

 2

ND

*IP

 44.33

 43.67

 25.67

 14.33

 14

 10.67

 6.33

 5.67

 4.33

 3

HITS

 50

 30

 18

 17

 15

 13

 7

 5

 4

 4

RS

 36

 29

 28

 25

 18

 12

 10

 8

 5

 2

 2

ER

 24

 22

 22

 10

 7

 6

 5

 3

 2
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Ruben Quintero

 

Kaden Aguirre

Jason Phillips

Julius Trevino

Matthew Bruell

Rylan Aguirre

Jake Dixon

Quentin Santoria

Nick Serio

Josh Stellwagen

Ruben Quintero

Justin Bishop

Lucas Martin

 

Matthew Bruell

Kaden Aguirre

Jason Phillips

Julius Trevino

Quentin Santoria

Rylan Aguirre

Jake Dixon

Justin Bishop

Josh Stellwagen

Nick Serio

Ruben Quintero

 

Kaden Aguirre

Matthew Bruell

Jason Phillips

Julius Trevino

Quentin Santoria

Rylan Aguirre

Jake Dixon

Josh Stellwagen

Nick Serio

Ruben Quintero

 

Matthew Bruell

Kaden Aguirre

Jason Phillips

Julius Trevino

Rylan Aguirre

Quentin Santoria

Jake Dixon

Justin Bishop

Josh Stellwagen

Nick Serio

Ruben Quintero

 

Jake Dixon

Jason Phillips

 2

BB

 27

 26

 24

 12

 9

 5

 4

 3

 2

 1

 1

 1

SO

 46

 45

 37

 19

 12

 10

 6

 3

 2

 2

 2

Kc

 16

 16

 12

 7

 5

 3

 3

 1

 1

 1

Ks

 30

 29

 25

 12

 7

 7

 3

 3

 1

 1

 1

ERA

 2.21

 2.73
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Rylan Aguirre

Kaden Aguirre

Josh Stellwagen

Matthew Bruell

Quentin Santoria

Ruben Quintero

Nick Serio

 

Kaden Aguirre

Matthew Bruell

Jason Phillips

Julius Trevino

Quentin Santoria

Josh Stellwagen

 

Kaden Aguirre

Matthew Bruell

Jason Phillips

 

 

Matthew Bruell

Kaden Aguirre

Jason Phillips

Julius Trevino

Rylan Aguirre

Quentin Santoria

Jake Dixon

Nick Serio

Josh Stellwagen

Ruben Quintero

 

Matthew Bruell

Kaden Aguirre

Jason Phillips

Julius Trevino

Rylan Aguirre

Quentin Santoria

Jake Dixon

Josh Stellwagen

Nick Serio

Ruben Quintero

 

Quentin Santoria

Kaden Aguirre

Matthew Bruell

Jason Phillips

Jake Dixon

Josh Stellwagen

 

Matthew Bruell

 2.93

 3.47

 3.71

 3.85

 4.59

 4.67

 8.08

GS

 9

 8

 4

 4

 2

 1

CG

 4

 2

 1

Shut

#BAT

 207

 192

 135

 91

 74

 58

 33

 30

 28

 14

1ST

 121

 104

 58

 51

 41

 31

 20

 19

 15

 10

SF

 3

 2

 1

 1

 1

 1

SH/B

 2
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Julius Trevino

Quentin Santoria
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Jake Dixon

Josh Stellwagen
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Kaden Aguirre

Matthew Bruell

 

Rylan Aguirre

Julius Trevino

 

Jason Phillips

Matthew Bruell

Julius Trevino

Quentin Santoria

Nick Serio

Kaden Aguirre

Rylan Aguirre

Josh Stellwagen

Jake Dixon

 

Jason Phillips

Matthew Bruell

Kaden Aguirre

Julius Trevino

Nick Serio

Quentin Santoria

Josh Stellwagen

Rylan Aguirre

Jake Dixon

Ruben Quintero

 

Kaden Aguirre

Rylan Aguirre

 

Lucas Martin

Nick Serio

Ruben Quintero

Quentin Santoria

Rylan Aguirre

Matthew Bruell

Julius Trevino

Jake Dixon

Kaden Aguirre

Jason Phillips

 

Julius Trevino

Kaden Aguirre

 2

 2

 1

 1

 1

HR

 2

 1

 1

IW

 2

 1

HBP

 13

 10

 6

 5

 5

 4

 4

 2

 1

WP

 19

 15

 11

 6

 5

 4

 3

 2

 1

 1

Bk

 1

 1

AVG

 333

 318

 308

 295

 288

 275

 259

 200

 190

 189

HR%

 34

 6
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Matthew Bruell

 

Kaden Aguirre

Matthew Bruell

Jason Phillips

Julius Trevino
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Quentin Santoria

Jake Dixon

Nick Serio

Josh Stellwagen

Ruben Quintero

 

Matthew Bruell

Kaden Aguirre

Jason Phillips

Julius Trevino

Rylan Aguirre

Quentin Santoria

Jake Dixon

Josh Stellwagen

Nick Serio

Ruben Quintero

 

Kaden Aguirre

Matthew Bruell

Jason Phillips

Julius Trevino

Rylan Aguirre

Quentin Santoria

Jake Dixon

Nick Serio

Josh Stellwagen

Ruben Quintero

 

Justin Bishop

Jason Phillips

Julius Trevino

Quentin Santoria

Matthew Bruell

Kaden Aguirre

Jake Dixon

Rylan Aguirre

Ruben Quintero

Nick Serio

 

Julius Trevino

Lucas Martin

Jason Phillips

Jake Dixon

Nick Serio

Rylan Aguirre

 5

B

 291

 263

 257

 175

 93

 88

 47

 46

 34

 15

St

 436

 431

 289

 187

 151

 121

 67

 55

 44

 29

PIT

 722

 699

 546

 362

 244

 209

 114

 90

 89

 44

K/G

 10.5

 10.09

 9.5

 7.88

 7.37

 7.11

 6.63

 4.88

 4.67

 3.23

W/G

 12

 10.5

 7.09

 5.53

 4.85

 4.4
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Kaden Aguirre

Justin Bishop

Quentin Santoria

Josh Stellwagen

 

Julius Trevino

Jason Phillips

Nick Serio

Quentin Santoria

Lucas Martin

Jake Dixon

Rylan Aguirre

Justin Bishop

Kaden Aguirre

Matthew Bruell

 

Ruben Quintero

Matthew Bruell

Rylan Aguirre

Josh Stellwagen

Justin Bishop

Lucas Martin

Kaden Aguirre

Jake Dixon

Quentin Santoria

Jason Phillips

 

Lucas Martin

Julius Trevino

Nick Serio

Rylan Aguirre

Jason Phillips

Ruben Quintero

Quentin Santoria

Jake Dixon

Matthew Bruell

Kaden Aguirre

 

Matthew Bruell

Kaden Aguirre

Jason Phillips

Julius Trevino

Rylan Aguirre

Quentin Santoria

Jake Dixon

Josh Stellwagen

Nick Serio

Ruben Quintero

 4.26

 3.5

 2.63

 2.47

P/G

 181

 148.91

 145.38

 137.16

 136.5

 126

 119.16

 119

 114

 112.05

S/B

 1.93

 1.66

 1.62

 1.62

 1.62

 1.6

 1.48

 1.43

 1.38

 1.12

WHIP

 3

 2.79

 2.31

 1.81

 1.71

 1.67

 1.59

 1.58

 1.42

 1.29

1st

 121

 104

 58

 51

 41

 31

 20

 19

 15

 10

[G]-Games [W]-Won [L]-Loss [S]-Save [WIN%]-Win% [GP]-Games Pitched [ND]-No Decision [IP]-Innings Pitched [HITS]-Tot 
Hits [RS]-Runs Allowed [ER]-Earned Runs Allowed [BB]-Walk [SO]-Total Strike Outs [Kc]-StrikeOut Looking [Ks]-StrikeOut Swinging 

[ERA]-Earned Run Average [GS]-Games Started [CG]-Complete Games [Shut]-Shut Outs [#BAT]-Batters Faced [1ST]-1st Pitch 
Strikes [SF]-Sac Fly [SH/B]-Sac Bunt [HR]-Home Run [IW]-Intent Walk [HBP]-Hit by Pitch [WP]-Wild Pitch [Bk]-Balk 

[AVG]-Batting Avg [HR%]-HR/Batters Faced [B]-Ball [St]-Strike [PIT]-Pitches [K/G]-StrikeOuts/Game [W/G]-Walks/Game 
[P/G]-Pitches/Game [S/B]-Strikes/Balls [WHIP]-(Walks + Hits)/IP [1st]-1st Strike 


